
Campus Veteran Resource Center Grant Program Funds Awarded 
2017-2019 

School Total Award 
Blue Mountain CC  $50,500 
Chemeketa CC  $32,429  
Clackamas CC  $85,683  
Eastern Oregon University  $33,732  
Klamath CC  $85,896  
Lane CC  $100,000  
Linn-Benton CC  $92,900  
Mt. Hood CC  $60,720  
Oregon State University  $78,251  
Portland CC  $85,000  
Rogue CC  $100,000  
Southwestern Oregon CC  $54,092  
University of Oregon  $54,097  
Western Oregon University  $86,700  
Total Amount Awarded: $1,000,000 
 


